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PUBLIC SCHOOL

STRIVE 10 SERVE

Busby Bites Menu

Term 1 Week 2

Please make sure your child's order is written on a paper lunch bag, with their name, class
and the correct money included.

Students are to place their orders in the green tub in their classroom every morning.

Sandwiches

Vegemite or Jam
Cheese

Cheese & tomato

Ham

Ham & cheese

Ham, cheese & tomato
Tuna, lettuce & mayo
Chicken, lettuce & mayo

Salad (tomato, cucumber, carrot,
beetroot & lettuce)

Extras

Tomato sauce / BBQ sauce
Cheese

Drinks
Bottled water 350ml
Bottled water 600ml

Just juice Popper 250ml -
Paradise Punch, Apple, Orange,
Orange & mango, Apple
Blackcurrant

Chill J - assorted flavours

Oak flavoured milk 250ml -
chocolate or strawberry

Snacks

Mamee Monster rice sticks
Grain Waves - sour cream &
chives

NO EFTPOS AVAILABLE
(H) HALAL
Hot food
$2.00 Chicken Chippies (5) (H)
$3.00 Garlic bread
$3.50 Hot Dog with sauce (H)
$3.00 Hamburger (beef  pattie,
$3.50 tomato, lettuce, beetroot, sauce
$4.00 & bun) (H)
$4.00 Cheeseburger (beef pattie,
$4.00 cheese, sauce & bun) (H)
$4.00 Chicken burger (chicken pattie,
lettuce, mayo & bun) (H)
Meat Pie (H)
Sausage Roll (H)
0.30c Spaghetti (H)
0.50c Lasagna (H)
Spaghetti (H)
Mac & cheese (H)
$2.00 Pizza - Cheese (H), Meat &
$3.00 Cheese (H), Vegetarian (H),
Hawaiian (H), BBQ Chicken
$2.00 Frozen treats
If ordered students need to
bring lunch bag to collect
items from the canteen after
$2.50 eating time.
$2.50 Quelch Ice block
Frozen juice cup
Slushie cup
$1.00
$1.50

$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$4.50

$4.50

$5.00

$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00

0.50c
$1.00
$1.00



