

Busby Bites Menu

Term 1 Week 2

Please make sure your child's order is written on a paper lunch bag, with their name, class and the correct money included.

Students are to place their orders in the green tub in their classroom every morning.

NO EFTPOS AVAILABLE

(H) HALAL

Sandwiches

Vegemite or Jam	\$2.00
Cheese	\$3.00
Cheese & tomato	\$3.50
Ham	\$3.00
Ham & cheese	\$3.50
Ham, cheese & tomato	\$4.00
Tuna, lettuce & mayo	\$4.00
Chicken, lettuce & mayo	\$4.00
Salad (tomato, cucumber, carrot,	\$4.00
beetroot & lettuce)	

Extras

Tomato sauce / BBQ sauce	0.30c
Cheese	0.50c

Drinks

Bottled water 350ml	\$2.00
Bottled water 600ml	\$3.00

Just juice Popper 250ml –	\$2.00
Paradise Punch, Apple, Orange,	
Orange & mango, Apple	
Blackcurrant	
Chill J – assorted flavours	\$2.50
Oak flavoured milk 250ml -	\$2.50
chocolate or strawberry	

Snacks

Mamee Monster rice sticks	\$1.00
Grain Waves - sour cream &	\$1.50
chives	

Hot food	
Chicken Chippies (5) (H)	\$3.00
Garlic bread	\$2.00
Hot Dog with sauce <mark>(H)</mark>	\$3.00
Hamburger (beef pattie,	\$4.50
tomato, lettuce, beetroot, sauce	
& bun) <mark>(H)</mark>	
Cheeseburger (beef pattie,	\$4.50
cheese, sauce & bun) <mark>(H)</mark>	
Chicken burger (chicken pattie,	\$5.00
lettuce, mayo & bun) <mark>(H)</mark>	
Meat Pie <mark>(H)</mark>	\$3.00
Sausage Roll <mark>(H)</mark>	\$3.00
Spaghetti <mark>(H)</mark>	\$4.00
Lasagna <mark>(H)</mark>	\$4.00
Spaghetti <mark>(H)</mark>	\$4.00
Mac & cheese (H)	\$4.00
Pizza - Cheese (H), Meat &	\$3.00
Cheese (H), Vegetarian (H),	
Hawaiian <mark>(H),</mark> BBQ Chicken	

Frozen treatsIf ordered students need tobring lunch bag to collectitems from the canteen aftereating time.Quelch Ice block0.50cFrozen juice cup\$1.00Slushie cup\$1.00